P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
The 5501L Interactive Digital Signage
display combines an optical multi-
touch touchscreen with a professional-
grade, large format display in a
slim, integrated package. For retail,
hospitality, commercial real estate,
education, corporate meeting rooms

5501L E000677 55-inch LED Optical Black
5501L 55” Interactive Digital Signage (IDS) Touch Display
Ordering Information
*See dimensional drawings for details
Optional Computer Modules
Model Part Number Processor RAM HDD OS
ECMG2B-i3
E001292 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB No OS
E001293 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 7
E001294 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ECMG2B-i5
E001295 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB No OS
E001296 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 7
E001297 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ECMG2B-i7
E001298 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB No OS
E001299 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 7
E001300 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 8.1